Player Name

Division 1

Philip Hrycak

Nigel Taylor

Andy Seymour

Andrew Beasley

Division 2

Peter Hutchby

Jonathan Santiago

Aaron Ryan

Division 3

Joe Hollingworth

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
John Hallam Putter Rd 2 on 23/04/2022

Handicap

10

10

11

12

18

13

13

26

Hole

2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 9th

2 @ 18th

2 @ 9th
2 @ 16th, 2 @ 18th

2 @ 5th

2 @ 9th
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